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PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP
EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RTX5060TI-016G 16GB 128BIT VGA

DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT

PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI
EKRAN KARTI

DUAL -RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 128BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

550,00

699,00

899,00

259,00

260,00

429,00

470,00

510,00

629,00

689,00

699,00

699,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

PROART -RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BiT

DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT

TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BiT

TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP

RGB DLSS3 256BIT

PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT
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